1170008298

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only



09/13/17--01013-025

LUAINSE D	SEP 28	FILE	
		\Box	
<u> </u>	Ξ		
	3 8 8		
	ŝ		

· · ·

D SCOTT SEP 2 8 2017

Attn: Ms. Dione Pijeoux

•

È

FILED 17 SEP 28 MII: 38 SECRETART OF STATE IALLANASSEE, FLORIDA

,

.

RECEIVES 2013 SER 28 AM 14: 48 JULKTIAL CL SCALL

· · ·

COVER LETTER

TO;**Registration Section** Division of Corporations

. ,

SUBJECT: ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS LLC Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited hability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Kellee Bolker	
Name of Person	
Environmental Solutions Firm/Company	
10804 Sugar Maple Ter	
Largo, MD 20774 City/State and Zip Code	17 SEP
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	0 28 A
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	ын: Г)
Kellee Balker at (301) 467-5856 Name of Contact Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	မ (၂) (၂) (၂) (၂) (၂) (၂) (၂) (၂) (၂) (၂)
MAILING ADDRESS:STREET ADDRESS:Division of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsRegistration SectionRegistration SectionP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center CircleTallahassee, FL 32301	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	ificate
Funds being held in order to correct name	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0002, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:



7. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box_NOT acceptable)

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.



8. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are: Vama

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	<u>Little or Capacity:</u>	Name and Address:
Manuging	Clifford Willia	N	
Member	6725 Engemer Temple Hills MD	,	
	•	20748	S S
Manager	Kellee Baker		
2	10804 Sugar N Largo ND 207	29	
Jse attachments if necessary)	-	·	
•			

(L

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

<u>Ellebette</u> Signature of an authorized person Kellee Baker

STATE OF MARYLAND Department of Assessments and Taxation

4, MICHAEL E, HIGGS OF THE STATE DEPARTMENT OF ASSESSMENTS AND TANATION OF THE STATE OF MARYLAND, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE DEPARTMENT, BY LAWS OF THE STATE, IS THE CUSTODIAN OF THE RECORDS OF THIS STATE RELATING TO LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANIES, OR THE RIGHTS OF LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANIES. TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THIS STATE, AND THAT LAM THE PROPER OFFICER TO EXECUTE THIS CERTIFICATE.

I FURTHER CERTIFY THAT ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS, LLC (W18186502), REGISTERED AUGUST 08, 2017, IS A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY EXISTING UNDER AND BY VIRTUE OF THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF MARYLAND, AND THAT THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY IS AT THE TIME OF THIS CERTIFICATE IN GOOD STANDING TO TRANSACT BUSINESS.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I HAVE HEREUNTO SUBSCRIBED MY SIGNATURE AND AFFIXED THE SEAL OF THE STATE DEPARTMENT OF ASSESSMENTS AND TAXATION OF MARYLAND AT BALTIMORE ON THIS AUGUST 29, 2017.

Michael L. Higgs Director



301 West Preston Street, Baltimore, Maryland 21201 Telephone Balto - Metro (410) 767-1340 (Outside Balto, Metro (888) 246-5941 MRS (Maryland Relay Service) (800) 735-2258 TT/Voice

0010740920

FILED

, 28 AN II: 3